
                WHITNEY HIGH SCHOOL WILDCATS 
2012 Varsity Football Schedule

Date Day OPPONENT SITE TIME
17-Aug FRI West Whitney TBA
23-Aug Thurs. Sunnyvale Sunnyvale 6:00pm
31-Aug Fri. Groesbeck Whitney 7:30pm
7-Sep Fri. Crawford Crawford 7:30pm

14-Sep Fri. Clyde Clyde 7:30pm
21-Sep Fri. Robinson Whitney 7:30pm
28-Sep Fri. Clifton* Homecoming Whitney 7:30pm
5-Oct Fri. Godley Godley 7:30pm

12-Oct Fri. Grandview Whitney 7:30pm
19-Oct Fri. Maypearl Maypearl 7:30pm
26-Oct Fri. OPEN OPEN OPEN
2-Nov Fri. Red Oak Life* Senior Night Whitney 7:30pm
9-Nov Fri. Palmer Palmer 7:30pm

2012 Junior Varsity Schedule
Date Day OPPONENT SITE TIME

17-Aug FRI West Whitney TBA 
23-Aug Thurs. Sunnyvale Sunnyvale 5:00 PM
30-Aug Thurs Groesbeck Groesbeck 6:00 PM
6-Sep Thurs. Crawford Whitney 6:00 PM

13-Sep Thurs 6:00 PM
20-Sep Thurs. Robinson Robinson 6:00 PM
27-Sep Thurs Clifton Clifton 6:00 PM
4-Oct Thurs. Godley Whitney 6:00 PM

11-Oct Thurs Grandview Grandview 6:00 PM
18-Oct Thurs. Maypearl Whitney 6:00 PM
25-Oct Thurs OPEN OPEN OPEN
1-Nov Thurs. Red Oak Life Red Oak Life 7:00 PM
8-Nov Thurs. Palmer Whitney 6:00 PM

2012 Junior High Schedule
Date Day SITE TIME

13-Sep Thurs. 5:00 PM
20-Sep Thurs. Robinson Whitney 5:00 PM
27-Sep Thurs. Clifton Whitney 5:00 PM
4-Oct Thurs. Godley Godley 5:00 PM

11-Oct Thurs. Grandview Whitney 5:00 PM
18-Oct Thurs. Maypearl Maypearl 5:00 PM
25-Oct Thurs. OPEN OPEN 5:00 PM
1-Nov Thurs. Red Oak Life Red Oak Life 5:00 PM
8-Nov Thurs. Palmer Palmer 5:00 PM

                         Athletic Office 254-694-7510     School  254-694-3457        Fax 254-694-4206
Whitney High School

               Superintendent: Gene Solis      Principal: Chris Hestilow    Athletic Director: Craig Stanton

1400 N. Brazos 
Whitney, TX 76692


